
Water Safety Instructor Course 

 
 

Must be 16 years old 

Must pass pre-test to take class 

($25 nonrefundable fee to register for pre-test) 
 

Pretest: 
25 yard swim of the following: 

Front Crawl, Back Crawl, Breaststroke, Elementary Backstroke, Sidestroke, 

and 15 yards of Butterfly 

Floating/Sculling on Back for One Minute 

Tread Water for One Minute 
 

Must attend ALL class sessions! 

Cost of class: $175 
 

2024 Water Safety Instructor Class Schedule: 
Blended Learning Format 

***All online material must be complete before first day of class and a copy of 

the online test brought to class!   

***NO EXCEPTIONS*** 
 

Wednesday, May 8 at 5:00 PM – Registration Deadline 

Thursday, May 9, 3-5 PM - Stroke Development/Pretest 

Friday, May 10, 3-5 PM - Stroke Development/Pretest 

Tuesday, May 14, 4 - 7 PM 

Wednesday, May 15, 4 - 6 PM  

Thursday, May 16, 4 - 8 PM 

Friday, May 17, 4 – 8 PM 

Saturday, May 18, 12 - 4 PM 

Monday, May 20, 4 - 8 PM 

Tuesday, May 21, 4 – 7 PM 
   

*To register, pay $25 pretest fee by 5:00 PM on May 8 

at the Community Center, 400 Wilson St. 

For more info call the PARD at 903.564.5964 
 

Space is limited!  Register early. 
*COMPLETION OF THIS CLASS DOES NOT GUARANTEE  

EMPLOYMENT WITH THE CITY OF WHITESBORO 

*The PARD reserves the right to alter course dates and times. 


